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Cod: 99490390181870

Wine cellar static refrigeration with on/off fan natural ash veneer 126 bottles
655x635x1880h mm

Description

Static refrigerated wine cellar with on/off fan, natural ash lined, bottle capacity 126, dimensions
655x635x1880h mm. The product has climatic class 4, fan on/off temperature +16 °C /+10 °C
/+5 °C, outer surface covered in natural ash, inner surface in abs, digital thermometer, electronic
temperature regulator, automatic defrost at compressor stop + manual, 2 vertical LEDs, lighting,
automatic door closure, key and lock and 2 feet - 2 wheels. The wine cellar can hold 126 75 cl
bottles.

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne 655x635x1880 mm



Dimensioni imballo
Dimensioni interne

Spessore coibentazione

Technical data

Alimentazione
Capacita
Capacita bottiglie
Capacita netta
Classe climatica
Consumo elettrico
Frequenza

Gas refrigerante
Peso lordo

Peso netto
Potenza Elettrica
Refrigerazione
Sbrinamento
Temperatura d'esercizio

Voltaggio

Standard equipment

In dotazione

735x715x2030 mm
522x449x1557 mm

40 mm

Electric

382 Lt

126 Nr

342 Lt

4

1.65 Kw/24h
50 Hz
R600A

87 kg

80 kg

0.23 kW
static
automatic, manual
+4 +18 °C
230V

5 griglie da 513x410 mm
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